6MM-120MM BI-METAL REDUCING LINKS
PRODUCT DATASHEET
For stranded sector and circular stranded aluminium to stranded copper cable.
The CABAC range of bi-metal crimp links are made to Australian dimensions and can be
crimped with Australian standard tooling. They are friction welded from the highest quality
aluminium (99.6% pure) and copper (99.9% pure). The barrels are coated with jointing
compound, and the links are individually packed in plastic bags.
A full range of standard sizes are available however, virtually any link can be machined to order
at short notice.
A
E F
Y Z
SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No.
Al/Cu Nominal
Conductor
(mm2)
Stranding No. Al
 Stranding
A
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
Y
(mm)
Z
(mm)
Alum
Crimp Die
Alum
A/F
Hex Die
(mm2)
Al No.
Crimps
Copper Crimp
Die
Copper
A/F
Hex Die
(mm2)
No.
Crimps Unit Qty
BLK6/4 6/4 7/0.85 7/1.04 70 32 21 3.5 3 HT-6/35AL 9 1 K25 - 1 EA 1
BLK6/6 6/6 7/1.04 7/1.04 70 32 21 3.5 3.5 HT-6/35AL 9 1 K06 4.4 1 EA 1
BLK10/6 10/6 7/1.04 7/1.04 70 32 21 4.5 3.5 HT-6/35AL 9 1 K06 4.4 1 EA 1
BLK10/10 10/10 7/1.35 7/1.04 70 32 21 4.5 4.5 HT-6/35AL 9 1 K06 5.7 1 EA 1
BLK16/10 16/10 7/1.35 7/1.04 70 32 21 5.5 4.5 HT-6/35AL 9 1 K06 5.7 1 EA 1
BLK16/16 16/16 7/1.70 7/1.04 70 32 21 5.5 5.5 HT-6/35AL 9 1 HT130-C-16 6.3 1 EA 1
BLK25/6 25/6 7/1,04 19/1.35 70 32 21 7.5 3.5 HT-6/35AL 9 1 K06 4.4 1 EA 1
BLK25/10 25/10 7/1.35 19/1.35 70 32 21 7.5 4.5 HT-6/35AL 9 1 K06 5.7 1 EA 1
BLK25/16 25/16 7/1.70 19/1.35 70 32 21 7.5 5.5 HT-6/35AL 9 1 HT130-C-16 6.3 1 EA 1
BLK25/25 25/25 19/1.35 19/1.35 70 32 21 7.5 7.5 HT-6/35AL 9 1 HT130-C-25 7.7 1 EA 1
BLK35/10 35/10 7/1.35 19/1.53 70 32 21 8.5 4.5 HT-6/35AL 9 1 K06 5.7 1 EA 1
BLK35/16 35/16 7/1.70 19/1.53 70 32 21 8.5 5.5 HT-6/35AL 9 1 HT130-C-16 6.3 1 EA 1
BLK35/25 35/25 19/1.35 19/1.53 70 32 21 8.5 7.5 HT-6/35AL 9 1 HT130-C-25 7.7 1 EA 1
BLK35/35 35/35 19/1.53 19/1.53 70 32 21 8.5 8.5 HT-6/35AL 9 1 HT130-C-35 9.2 1 EA 1
BLK50/6 50/6 7/1.04 19/1.78 70 32 24 9.5 3.5 HT-50/70AL 13.2 1 K06 4.4 1 EA 1
BLK50/10 50/10 7/1.35 19/1.78 70 32 24 9.5 4.7 HT-50/70AL 13.2 1 K06 5.7 1 EA 1
BLK50/16 50/16 7/1.70 19/1.78 70 32 24 9.5 5.5 HT-50/70AL 13.2 1 HT130-C-16 6.3 1 EA 1
BLK50/25 50/25 19/1.35 19/1.78 70 32 24 9.5 7.1 HT-50/70AL 13.2 1 HT130-C-25 7.7 1 EA 1
BLK50/35 50/35 19/1.53 19/1.78 70 32 24 9.5 8.2 HT-50/70AL 13.2 1 HT130-C-35 9.2 1 EA 1
BLK50/50 50/50 19/1.78 19/1.78 70 32 24 9.5 9.5 HT-50/70AL 13.2 1 HT130-C-50 10.4 1 EA 1
BLK70/16 70/16 7/1.70 19/2.14 70 32 24 11.5 5.5 HT-50/70AL 13.2 1 HT130-C-16 6.3 1 EA 1
BLK70/25 70/25 19/1.35 19/2.14 70 32 24 11.5 7.1 HT-50/70AL 13.2 1 HT130-C-25 7.7 1 EA 1
BLK70/35 70/35 19/1.53 19/2.14 70 32 24 11.5 8.2 HT-50/70AL 13.2 1 HT130-C-35 9.2 1 EA 1
BLK70/50 70/50 19/1.78 19/2.14 70 32 24 11.5 9.5 HT-50/70AL 13.2 1 HT130-C-50 10.4 1 EA 1
BLK70/70 70/70 19/2.14 19/2.14 70 32 24 11.5 11.2 HT-50/70AL 13.2 1 HT130-C-70 11.5 1 EA 1
BLK95/10 95/10 7/1.35 37/1.78 110 60 24 13.5 4.7 HT-95/120AL 17.3 2 HT130-C-10,
K26, K06 5.7 1 EA 1
BLK95/16 95/16 7/1.70 37/1.78 110 60 32 13.5 5.5 HT-95/120AL 17.3 2 HT130-C-16 6.3 1 EA 1
BLK95/25 95/25 19/1.35 37/1.78 110 60 32 13.5 7.1 HT-95/120AL 17.3 2 HT130-C-25 7.7 1 EA 1
BLK95/35 95/35 19/1.53 37/1.78 110 60 32 13.5 8.2 HT-95/120AL 17.3 2 HT130-C-35 9.2 1 EA 1
BLK95/50 95/50 19/1.78 37/1.78 110 60 32 13.5 9.5 HT-95/120AL 17.3 2 HT130-C-50 10.4 1 EA 1
BLK95/70 95/70 19/2.14 37/1.78 110 60 32 13.5 11.5 HT-95/120AL 17.3 2 HT130-C-70 11.5 1 EA 1
BLK95/95 95/95 37/1.78 37/1.78 110 60 32 13.5 13.5 HT-95/120AL 17.3 2 HT130-C-95 14.2 1 EA 1
BLK120/16 120/16 7/1.70 37/2.03 110 60 24 15.5 5.5 HT-95/120AL 17.3 2 HT130-C-16 6.3 1 EA 1
BLK120/25 120/25 19/1.35 37/2.03 110 60 24 15.5 7.1 HT-95/120AL 17.3 2 HT130-C-25 7.7 1 EA 1
BLK120/35 120/35 37/1.53 37/2.03 110 60 32 15.5 8.2 HT-95/120AL 17.3 2 HT130-C-35 9.2 1 EA 1
BLK120/50 120/50 19/1.78 37/2.03 110 60 32 15.5 9.5 HT-95/120AL 17.3 2 HT130-C-50 10.4 1 EA 1
BLK120/70 120/70 19/2.14 37/2.03 110 60 32 15.5 11.2 HT-95/120AL 17.3 2 HT130-C-70 11.5 1 EA 1
BLK120/95 120/95 37/1.78 37/2.03 110 60 32 15.5 13.4 HT-95/120AL 17.3 2 HT130-C-95 14.2 1 EA 1
BLK120/120 120/120 37/2.03 37/2.03 110 60 32 15.5 15.5 HT-95/120AL 17.3 2 HT130-C-120 16.5 1 EA 1
ALUMINIUM COPPER
T: 133 122 | F: 1300 303 310 | E: sales@cabac.com.au | W: cabac.com.au
In support of our policy of con�nuous product improvement we reserve the right to change materials and specifica�ons without no�ce.
Drawings, where used, are not to scale. All dimensions are in millimetres and sizes given are approximate. Where possible, technical MSDS
data sheets are made available on the website. All products should be installed and used in accordance with manufacturer’s instruc�ons
provided. Warning: products may be the subject of registered designs and patents. Refer to website for terms and condi�ons on warranty.
150MM-630MM BI-METAL REDUCING LINKS
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Part No.
Al/Cu
Nominal
Conductor
(mm2)
Strand
No. Al Strand A
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
Y
(mm)
Z
(mm) Alum Crimp Die
Alum
A/F
Hex Die
(mm2)
Al No.
Crimp
Copper Crimp
Die
Copper
A/F
Hex Die
(mm2)
No. Crimp Unit Qty
BLK150/16 150/16 7/1.70 37/2.25 120 60 32 16.5 5.5 HT-150/185AL 22 2 HT130-C-16 6.3 1 EA 1
BLK150/25 150/25 19/1.35 37/2.25 120 60 32 16.5 7.1 HT-150/185AL 22 2 HT130-C-25 7.7 1 EA 1
BLK150/35 150/35 37/1.53 37/2.25 120 60 32 16.5 8.2 HT-150/185AL 22 2 HT130-C-35 9.2 1 EA 1
BLK150/50 150/50 19/1.78 37/2.25 120 60 40 16.5 9.5 HT-150/185AL 22 2 HT130-C-50 10.4 1 EA 1
BLK150/70 150/70 19/2.14 37/2.25 120 60 40 16.5 11.2 HT-150/185AL 22 2 HT130-C-70 11.5 1 EA 1
BLK150/95 150/95 37/1.78 37/2.25 120 60 40 16.5 13.4 HT-150/185AL 22 2 HT130-C-95 14.2 1 EA 1
BLK150/120 150/120 37/2.03 37/2.25 120 60 40 16.5 15.5 HT-150/185AL 22 2 HT130-C-120 16.5 2 EA 1
BLK150/150 150/150 37/2.25 37/2.25 120 60 40 16.5 16.5 HT-150/185AL 22 2 HT130-C-150 18.3 2 EA 1
BLK185/16 185/16 7/1.70 37/2.25 120 60 40 18.5 5.5 HT-150/185AL 22 2 HT130-C-16 6.3 1 EA 1
BLK185/25 185/25 19/1.35 37/2.25 120 60 40 18.5 7.1 HT-150/185AL 22 2 HT130-C-25 7.7 1 EA 1
BLK185/35 185/35 19/1.53 37/2.25 120 60 40 18.5 8.2 HT-150/185AL 22 2 HT130-C-35 9.2 1 EA 1
BLK185/50 185/50 19/1.78 37/2.25 120 60 40 18.5 9.5 HT-150/185AL 22 2 HT130-C-50 10.4 1 EA 1
BLK185/70 185/70 19/2.14 37/2.25 120 60 40 18.5 11.2 HT-150/185AL 22 2 HT130-C-70 11.5 1 EA 1
BLK185/95 185/95 37/1.78 37/2.25 120 60 40 18.5 13.4 HT-150/185AL 22 2 HT130-C-95 14.2 1 EA 1
BLK185/120 185/120 37/2.03 37/2.25 120 60 40 18.5 15.5 HT-150/185AL 22 2 HT130-C-120 16.5 2 EA 1
BLK185/150 185/150 37/2.25 37/2.25 120 60 40 18.5 16.7 HT-150/185AL 22 2 HT130-C-150 18.3 2 EA 1
BLK185/185 185/185 37/2.52 37/2.25 120 60 40 18.5 18.5 HT-150/185AL 22 2 HT130-C-185 20 2 EA 1
BLK240/16 240/16 7/1.70 61/2.25 120 60 40 22 5.5 HT-240/300AL 28.4 2 HT130-C-16 6.3 1 EA 1
BLK240/25 240/25 7/2.14 61/2.25 120 60 40 22 7.1 HT-240/300AL 28.4 2 HT130-C-25 7.7 1 EA 1
BLK240/50 240/50 19/1.78 61/2.25 120 60 40 22 9.5 HT-240/300AL 28.4 2 HT130-C-50 10.4 1 EA 1
BLK240/70 240/70 19/2.14 61/2.25 120 60 40 22 11.2 HT-240/300AL 28.4 2 HT130-C-70 11.5 1 EA 1
BLK240/95 240/95 19/2.52 61/2.25 120 60 40 22 13.4 HT-240/300AL 28.4 2 HT130-C-95 14.2 1 EA 1
BLK240/120 240/120 37/2.03 61/2.25 120 60 40 22 15.6 HT-240/300AL 28.4 2 HT130-C-120 16.5 2 EA 1
BLK240/150 240/150 37/2.25 61/2.25 120 60 40 22 16.5 HT-240/300AL 28.4 2 HT130-C-150 18.3 2 EA 1
BLK240/185 240/185 37/2.52 61/2.25 120 60 40 22 18.5 HT-240/300AL 28.4 2 HT130-C-185 20 2 EA 1
BLK240/240 240/240 61/2.25 61/2.25 120 60 40 22 21.5 HT-240/300AL 28.4 2 HT130-C-240 23.1 3 EA 1
BLK300/25 300/25 7/2.14 61/2.52 120 60 40 23.5 7.1 HT-240/300AL 28.4 2 HT130-C-25 7.7 1 EA 1
BLK300/70 300/70 19/2.14 61/2.52 120 60 40 23.5 11.2 HT-240/300AL 28.4 2 HT130-C-70 11.5 1 EA 1
BLK300/95 300/95 19/2.52 61/2.52 120 60 40 23.5 13.4 HT-240/300AL 28.4 2 HT130-C-95 14.2 1 EA 1
BLK300/120 300/120 37/2.03 61/2.52 120 60 40 23.5 15.5 HT-240/300AL 28.4 2 HT130-C-120 16.5 2 EA 1
BLK300/150 300/150 37/2.25 61/2.52 120 60 40 23.5 16.5 HT-240/300AL 28.4 2 HT130-C-150 18.3 2 EA 1
BLK300/185 300/185 37/2.52 61/2.52 120 60 40 23.5 18.5 HT-240/300AL 28.4 2 HT130-C-185 20 2 EA 1
BLK300/240 300/240 61/2.25 61/2.52 120 60 40 23.5 21.5 HT-240/300AL 28.4 2 HT130-C-240 23.1 3 EA 1
BLK300/300 300/300 61/2.52 61/2.52 120 60 40 23.5 23.5 HT-240/300AL 28.4 2 HT130-C-300 26 3 EA 1
BLK400/300 400/300 61/2.52 61/2.85 155 70 55 26.5 23.5 ECW-H3D4/500AL 39 2 ECW-H3D-300 26 3 EA 1
BLK400/400 400/400 61/2.85 61/2.85 155 70 55 26.5 26.5 ECW-H3D4/500AL 39 2 ECW-H3D-400 28.1 3  overlap EA 1
BLK500/400 500/400 61/2.85 61/3.20 155 70 55 30 26.5 ECW-H3D4/500AL 39 2 ECW-H3D-400 28.1 3 overlap EA 1
BLK500/500 500/500 61/3.20 61/3.20 155 70 55 30 30 ECW-H3D4/500AL 39 2 ECW-H3D-500 31 3  overlap EA 1
BLK630/400 630/400 61/2.85 127/2.52 160 70 56 34 26.5 RHU520-800 43.2 2 ECW-H3D-400 28.1 3 EA 1
BLK630/500 630/500 61/3.20 127/2.52 160 70 56 34 30 RHU520-800 43.2 2 ECW-H3D-500 31 3 EA 1
BLK630/630 630/630 127/2.52 127/2.52 160 70 56 34 34 RHU520-800 43.2 2 ECW-H3D-630 37 4  overlap EA 1
SPECIFI SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION (CONT.)
T: 133 122 | F: 1300 303 310 | E: sales@cabac.com.au | W: cabac.com.au
In support of our policy of con�nuous product improvement we reserve the right to change materials and specifica�ons without no�ce.
Drawings, where used, are not to scale. All dimensions are in millimetres and sizes given are approximate. Where possible, technical MSDS
data sheets are made available on the website. All products should be installed and used in accordance with manufacturer’s instruc�ons
provided. Warning: products may be the subject of registered designs and patents. Refer to website for terms and condi�ons on warranty.